SEPTEMBER 1

16
17
24
25

OCTOBER 7
NOVEMBER

DECEMBER 3

4

9

10
21-JAN 1

JANUARY 4
13

18
19
20
21
22

25

Public Schools

FR

INNOVATE*LEARN'LEAD

2020-2021 CALENDAR

Welcome Back Breakfast — Staff Only

District-Provided Professional Development

Labor Day Recess

First Day of School for Students

FHS & RMS Full Day

Elementary Half Day (11:30 a.m. start time)

All Levels Early Release — District-Provided Professional Development
RMS Meet the Teacher

FHS Meet the Teacher

FHS & RMS Early Release — District-Provided Professional Development
Homecoming

Count Day

SAT/PSAT — 9t & 12th grade onsite, dismissed at 12:30 p.m.

10t & 11t grade online learning day

All Levels Early Release — District-Provided Professional Development
RMS Half Day — Afternoon (1-4 p.m.) and Evening (5-8 p.m.) Conferences
All Levels Early Release — District-Provided Professional Development

No School All Levels — Election Day — District-Provided Professional Development
RMS End of First Card Marking

RMS First day of Second Card Marking

FHS Half Day — Afternoon (1-4 p.m.) and Evening (5-8 p.m.) Conferences
Thanksgiving Break

School Resumes

Elementary Half Day — Records

Elementary Half Day — Records — End of First Trimester

Elementary Full Day — Evening (4:30 — 7:30 p.m.) Conferences

Elementary Half Day — Afternoon (1-3:30 p.m.) & Evening (4:30-7:30 p.m.) Conferences
Winter/Holiday Break

School Resumes

Elementary Early Release — District-Provided Professional Development
RMS & FHS Half Day — ALL Students Virtual - District-Provided Professional Development
No School All Levels — Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

FHS Exams (Block 4/9) — Full Day of School

FHS Half Day — Exams (Block 1&2) — Records

FHS Half Day — Exams (Blocks 3&6) — Records

RMS Half Day — ALL Students Virtual — Records

FHS Half Day — Exams (Blocks 7&8) — Records — End of First Semester
RMS Half Day — ALL Students Virtual — Records, End of First Semester
RMS & FHS First Day of Second Semester

4/6/21

This calendar is subject to change based on executive orders from the governor and health officials.



FEBRUARY 2

10
15-16
17
23

MARCH 4

11
18
26
29

APRIL 2
5-9
12
13
14
27

MAY
11
14

20
28
31

JUNE 14
15

16

FR

Public Schools

INNOVATE*LEARN'LEAD

Early Release All Levels — District-Provided Professional Development

8t Grade Parent Night at FHS

Count Day
Mid-Winter Break
School Resumes

6™ Grade Parent Night at RMS

FHS Half Day — Afternoon (1-4 p.m.) and Evening (5-8 p.m.) Conferences

Elementary Half Day — Records
Elementary Half Day — Records — End of Second Trimester

Elementary Half Day — Afternoon (1-3:30 p.m.) & Evening (4:30-7:30 p.m.) Conferences
RMS Half Day — Afternoon (1-4 p.m.) and Evening (5-8 p.m.) Conferences

RMS Early Release — End of Third Card Marking — 2 Hours of Records Time

RMS First Day of Fourth Card Marking

No School All Levels — Good Friday

Spring Break

School Resumes — RMS First day of Fourth Card Marking
FHS — SAT Testing — 10" & 11 Grades Only — Students dismissed at 12:30 p.m.
FHS — SAT Testing — 9t & 11™ Grades Only — Students dismissed at 11 a.m.

All Levels Early Release — District-Provided Professional Development

RMS & Elementary Early Release — District-Provided Professional Development

FHS Early Release — Prom

District-Provided Professional Development
All Levels Early Release — District-Provided Professional Development

Seniors’ Last Day

No School All Levels — Memorial Day

FHS Exams (Blocks 1, 2 & 3) — Full Day of School
FHS Half Day — Exams (Block 4/9 & 6) — Records

Elementary Half Day — Records

FHS Half Day — Exams (Blocks 7&8) — Students Dismissed at 10:36 a.m. — Records

RMS Half Day — Students Dismissed at 11:30 a.m. — Records

Elementary Half Day — Students Dismissed at 12:15 p.m. — Records

Time Key for All Levels

Elementary

Richards Middle School

Fraser High School

Regular Hours

8:35 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.

8:05 a.m. — 2:50 p.m.

7:30 a.m. — 2:18 p.m.

Early Release

8:35a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

8:05 a.m. —12:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m. — 11:44 a.m.

Half Day

8:35a.m. —12:00 p.m.

8:05 a.m. —11:35 a.m.

7:30 a.m. — 10:46 a.m.

4/6/21

This calendar is subject to change based on executive orders from the governor and health officials.



