

2020-2021 CALENDAR

SEPTEMBER	1	Welcome Back Breakfast – Staff Only
	2	District-Provided Professional Development
	3-7 8	Labor Day Recess First Day of School for Students
	0	FHS & RMS Full Day
		Elementary Half Day (11:30 a.m. start time)
	16	All Levels Early Release – District-Provided Professional Development
	17	RMS Meet the Teacher
	24	FHS Meet the Teacher
	25	FHS & RMS Early Release – District-Provided Professional Development
		Homecoming
OCTOBER	7	Count Day
	14	SAT/PSAT – 9 th & 12th grade onsite, dismissed at 12:30 p.m.
		10 th & 11 th grade online learning day
	15	All Levels Early Release – District-Provided Professional Development
	22	RMS Half Day – Afternoon (1-4 p.m.) and Evening (5-8 p.m.) Conferences
	30	All Levels Early Release – District-Provided Professional Development
NOVEMBER	3	No School All Levels – Election Day – District-Provided Professional Development
	6	RMS End of First Card Marking
	9	RMS First day of Second Card Marking
	19	FHS Half Day – Afternoon (1-4 p.m.) and Evening (5-8 p.m.) Conferences
	25-27	Thanksgiving Break
	30	School Resumes
DECEMBER	3	Elementary Half Day – Records
	4	Elementary Half Day – Records – End of First Trimester
	9	Elementary Full Day – Evening (4:30 – 7:30 p.m.) Conferences
	10	Elementary Half Day – Afternoon (1-3:30 p.m.) & Evening (4:30-7:30 p.m.) Conferences
21-JAN 1		Winter/Holiday Break
JANUARY	4	School Resumes
	13	Elementary Early Release – District-Provided Professional Development
		RMS & FHS Half Day – ALL Students Virtual - District-Provided Professional Development
	18	No School All Levels – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
	19	FHS Exams (Block 4/9) – Full Day of School
	20	FHS Half Day – Exams (Block 1&2) – Records
	21	FHS Half Day – Exams (Blocks 3&6) – Records RMS Half Day – ALL Students Virtual – Records
	22	FHS Half Day – Exams (Blocks 7&8) – Records – End of First Semester
		RMS Half Day – ALL Students Virtual – Records, End of First Semester
	25	RMS & FHS First Day of Second Semester



FEBRUARY	2 4 10 15-16 17 23	Early Release All Levels – District-Provided Professional Development 8 th Grade Parent Night at FHS Count Day Mid-Winter Break School Resumes 6 th Grade Parent Night at RMS
MARCH	5 11 18 26 29	FHS Half Day – Afternoon (1-4 p.m.) and Evening (5-8 p.m.) Conferences Elementary Half Day – Records Elementary Half Day – Records – End of Second Trimester Elementary Half Day – Afternoon (1-3:30 p.m.) & Evening (4:30-7:30 p.m.) Conferences RMS Half Day – Afternoon (1-4 p.m.) and Evening (5-8 p.m.) Conferences RMS Early Release – End of Third Card Marking – 2 Hours of Records Time RMS First Day of Fourth Card Marking
APRIL	2 5-9 12 13 14 27	No School All Levels – Good Friday Spring Break School Resumes – RMS First day of Fourth Card Marking FHS – SAT Testing – 10 th & 11 th Grades Only – Students dismissed at 12:30 p.m. FHS – SAT Testing – 9 th & 11 th Grades Only – Students dismissed at 11 a.m. All Levels Early Release – District-Provided Professional Development
MAY	11 14 20 28 31	RMS & Elementary Early Release – District-Provided Professional Development FHS Early Release – Prom District-Provided Professional Development All Levels Early Release – District-Provided Professional Development Seniors' Last Day No School All Levels – Memorial Day
JUNE	14 15 16	FHS Exams (Blocks 1, 2 & 3) – Full Day of School FHS Half Day – Exams (Block 4/9 & 6) – Records Elementary Half Day – Records FHS Half Day – Exams (Blocks 7&8) – Students Dismissed at 10:36 a.m. – Records RMS Half Day – Students Dismissed at 11:30 a.m. – Records Elementary Half Day – Students Dismissed at 12:15 p.m. – Records

Time Key for All Levels

	Elementary	Richards Middle School	Fraser High School
Regular Hours	8:35 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.	8:05 a.m. – 2:50 p.m.	7:30 a.m. – 2:18 p.m.
Early Release	8:35 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	8:05 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.	7:30 a.m. – 11:44 a.m.
Half Day	8:35 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.	8:05 a.m. – 11:35 a.m.	7:30 a.m. – 10:46 a.m.